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Magna on the Danube (cruise + hotel)

Ship AmaWaterways AmaMagna
Date Friday, 11 October 2024
Duration 12 nights

From Budapest to Vilshofen
Prices from £456 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£5467 PP

Balcony From

£7196 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Fri 11/10/2024 Budapest Hotel check-in

Sat 12/10/2024 Budapest “Hidden Budapest” tour

Sun 13/10/2024 Budapest EMBARKATION

Mon 14/10/2024 Budapest Buda city tour

Mon 14/10/2024 Budapest OR Castle Hill hike

Mon 14/10/2024 Budapest Pest city tour

Tue 15/10/2024 Bratislava “Coronation City of Kings” walking tour

Tue 15/10/2024 Bratislava OR Tastes of Slovakia

Tue 15/10/2024 Bratislava OR Bratislava Castle hike

Wed 16/10/2024 Vienna “Imperial Vienna” tour

Wed 16/10/2024 Vienna Vienna city tour by bike

Wed 16/10/2024 Vienna Schönbrunn Palace and Gardens

Wed 16/10/2024 Vienna Free evening

Thu 17/10/2024 Krems Dürnstein walking tour

Thu 17/10/2024 Krems OR Dürnstein Apricots and Sweets tour

Thu 17/10/2024 Krems OR Dürnstein Fortress hike

Thu 17/10/2024 Krems OR Krems bike tour

Thu 17/10/2024 Krems Melk Abbey visit

Thu 17/10/2024 Krems OR Danube bike tour

Thu 17/10/2024 Spitz OR Spitz hike

Thu 17/10/2024 Spitz Exclusive Wine Experience

Fri 18/10/2024 Linz Full-day Salzburg excursion
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Day-by-day continued ...

Fri 18/10/2024 Linz OR Full-day Ceský Krumlov excursion

Fri 18/10/2024 Linz OR “UNESCO City of Media Arts” walking tour

Fri 18/10/2024 Linz OR “Cultural Mile” bike tour

Sat 19/10/2024 Passau “City of Three Rivers” walking tour

Sat 19/10/2024 Passau OR Passau Castle Hill hike

Sat 19/10/2024 Passau OR River Inn bike tour

Sat 19/10/2024 Vilshofen Exclusive Oktoberfest celebration

Sun 20/10/2024 Vilshofen DISEMBARKATION

Sun 20/10/2024 Vilshofen Transfer to Regensburg

Sun 20/10/2024 Regensburg UNESCO city highlights tour

Sun 20/10/2024 Prague Hotel check-in

Mon 21/10/2024 Prague “Golden City of a Hundred Spires” tour

Mon 21/10/2024 Prague OR Prague Castle hike

Tue 22/10/2024 Prague Czech beer tasting

Wed 23/10/2024 Prague Return flight home

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

AA (AA) £7346 AB (AB) £7196

D (D) £5993 E (E) £5467

GS (GS) £10729 OS (OS) £12985

SA (SA) £8098 SB (SB) £7647

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


